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1 David Silva 14730 CHEL 200 140 200 140 180 860

2 Miguel Torres Pires 18914 CREA 80 110 45 105 90 105 535

3 Rodrigo Pereira Maciel 19931 EACO 45 70 110 75 70 70 440

4 Pedro Jardim Portelas 17898 CDRP 105 70 105 150 430

5 Rodrigo Maurício Dias 19191 ESMA 105 110 105 110 430

6 Simão Lourenço Diogo 20145 CHEL 80 50 105 15 70 15 90 425

7 Afonso Medeiros Gouveia 17938 ABT 150 80 110 70 410

8 Gonçalo Sobreiro Silva 15998 CSM 80 90 80 90 25 365

9 João Saraiva Martinho 20776 EACO 110 70 80 70 330

10 António Pinheiro Calheiros 21099 EACO 85 50 45 45 50 50 325

11 André Santos Redondo 21084 CHEL 105 60 15 60 50 290

12 Diogo Ribeiro Dias 15089 SIMPS 50 80 85 70 285

13 Gustavo Miranda Belmonte 19184 CDCE 45 60 45 60 25 235

14 Filipe André Gomes 18585 ABT 45 105 40 25 215

15 Luís Gaspar Santos 20563 CHEL 50 40 15 15 40 15 175

16 Nuno Vasconcelos Gomes 16787 ADP 90 80 170

17 Francisco Santos Félix 21141 MVD 45 50 50 25 170

18 André Costa Algarve 20139 CHEL 15 15 50 50 130

19 Miguel Guerra Garcia 19203 DCB 20 15 45 50 130

20 Ricardo Lapa Horta 19373 CHEL 45 80 125

21 Tiago Rodrigues Bernardino 20995 ABT 80 45 125

22 Ricardo Alves de Mendonça 21230 ABT 105 20 125

23 Pedro Gomes Pinto 21142 CFBG 50 40 25 115

24 Leonardo Romão Gomes 20673 UMAC 15 50 25 25 115

25 Jaime Sequeira Fernandes 21494 UMAC 25 50 15 25 115

26 Diogo Marques Barbosa 22023 FAC 15 25 25 25 90

27 Alexandre Bernardo 18405 CHEL 90 90

28 Tomás Bernardo Sacramento 19017 MVD 20 15 50 85

29 Tiago Alves Ribeiro 21161 DCB 45 15 25 85

30 Luís Marques Ventura 16142 MVD 20 45 15 80

31 Simão Palma Pires 21379 CA 25 50 75

32 Pedro Almeida Arrais 21802 CHEL 15 15 25 15 70

33 Gonçalo Cabrita Gomes 19168 CHEL 25 15 15 15 70

34 Edgar Correia Vieira 21890 CHEL 15 15 15 15 60

34 Simão Costa De Sousa 21572 FAC 15 15 15 15 60

36 Luís Silva Oliveira 19285 CDP 15 15 25 55

37 Francisco Tavares Carreiro 20461 ABT 35 20 55

38 Ricardo Costa Botinas 20566 ESMA 25 15 15 55

39 João Silva Matos 20626 SCB 25 25 50

40 Nuno Ferreira Ribas 19408 CCRM 15 15 15 45

41 Jorge Araújo Baptista 20029 CDP 15 15 15 45

42 Pedro Serpa Capaz 20567 ESMA 15 15 15 45

43 Tomás Castro Maia 20097 NGD 15 25 40

44 Rúben Pereira Bem 21919 CSM 20 15 35

45 Luis Gomes Valente 17267 CCRM 15 15 30

45 Bowen Bowen Lu 21722 CDCE 15 15 30
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45 Pedro Oliveira Lourenço 21200 CREA 15 15 30

45 Georgi Stoyanov Koev 20716 ESMA 15 15 30

49 Marco Diniz Barroso 20679 AAC 15 15 30

49 Simão Colaço Emídio 22432 UMAC 15 15 30

51 Manuel Diogo Estrela 18655 ABT 20 20

51 Miguel Oliveira Santos 17957 ABT 20 20

53 Santiago Coelho Batalha 17683 CSM 15 15

53 João Ribeiro Barbosa 22427 SCB 15 15

53 Gonçalo Ramos Samina 22410 AEMN 15 15

56 Diogo Silveira Ramos 21906 NST 15 15

56 Diogo Cunha Nogueira 21496 UMAC 15 15
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1 Madalena Monteiro Fortunato 18239 MVD 105 200 200 505

2 Margarida Geraldes Cabaço 17186 CSM 45 110 105 110 135 505

3 Beatriz Silva Roberto 19155 NST 100 150 100 150 500

4 Luísa Mata Fernandes 16753 CSMA 105 105 130 130 470

5 Inês Guerra Garcia 19202 DCB 85 70 80 20 90 105 450

6 Beatriz Faria Campos 20575 FAC 105 90 100 70 20 385

7 Carolina Rendeiro Silva 18781 CSM 15 110 50 110 70 355

8 Inês Rodrigues Silva 20576 FAC 80 80 80 70 45 355

9 Maia Marques Coelho 18423 AAC 25 60 140 80 20 325

10 Mariana Coelho Faria 19142 CDRB 80 45 95 95 315

11 Diana Ferreira Santos 19930 AAC 15 50 25 70 60 70 290

12 Joana Santos Rodrigues 22006 CHEL 75 80 20 90 20 285

13 Fátima Brito Abreu 18200 CDRB 45 85 65 65 260

14 Tatiana Gomes Soeiro 18398 CSM 45 70 50 70 235

15 Carolina Boas Veloso 18378 FAC 45 90 45 50 230

16 Fabiana Simão Pereira 21664 UMAC 100 105 20 225

17 Marta Mateus Gil 19565 DCB 25 60 10 45 60 200

18 Catarina Gomes Silva 15166 SIMPS 75 50 75 200

19 Daniela Oliveira Gomes 20004 NGD 45 40 45 20 40 190

20 Ana Cerveira Vieira 21378 CFBG 20 40 20 45 40 20 185

21 Sofia Meneses Pestana 16969 AAC 10 105 45 160

22 Carolina Reis Da Silva 19938 CDP 20 20 20 50 45 155

23 Laura Gonçalves Andrade 20310 VFC 35 20 40 40 135

24 Eva Chada Da Silva 22416 CDRB 40 40 40 120

25 Ana Margarida Gomes 21673 CHEL 40 15 45 20 120

26 Joana Bernardo Vargas 19491 MVD 15 70 10 20 115

27 Laura Azevedo Romano 21723 NST 40 40 80

28 Maria Diogo Estrela 19342 AAC 70 70

29 Leonor Pina Robalo 22413 AEMN 50 50

30 Leonor Cardoso Amaral 18422 DCB 15 10 20 45

31 Laura Azinheira Raposo 22412 AEMN 45 45

32 Beatriz Costa Oliveira 20832 SCB 20 20 40

33 Margarida Correa Botelho 16816 MVD 15 10 25

34 Ana Boto Cabecinha 20016 CABRIL 20 20

35 Ana Oliveira Pereira 22076 SCB 20 20

36 Cristiana Ferreira Marques 22355 CBOF 10 10
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Rodrigo Pereira Maciel 19931 EACO

João Saraiva Martinho 20776 EACO

André Costa Algarve 20139 CHEL

Luís Gaspar Santos 20563 CHEL

Ricardo Lapa Horta 19373 CHEL

André Santos Redondo 21084 CHEL

Gustavo Miranda Belmonte 19184 CDCE

Miguel Torres Pires 18914 CREA

Luís Marques Ventura 16142 MVD

Francisco Santos Félix 21141 MVD

Rodrigo Maurício Dias 19191 ESMA

Afonso Medeiros Gouveia 17938 ABT

Marco Diniz Barroso 20679 AAC

João Santos Figueiras 19647 AAC

Ricardo Costa Botinas 20566 ESMA

Georgi Stoyanov Koev 20716 ESMA

Pedro Jardim Portelas 17898 CDRP

Nuno Vasconcelos Gomes 16787 ADP

Pedro Almeida Arrais 21802 CHEL

Edgar Correia Vieira 21890 CHEL

Gonçalo Cabrita Gomes 19168 CHEL

Pedro Fernandes Martins 16161 CHEL

Diogo Marques Barbosa 22023 FAC

António Pinheiro Calheiros 21099 EACO

Bowen Bowen Lu 21722 CDCE

Pedro Serpa Capaz 20567 ESMA

Jorge Araújo Baptista 20029 CDP

Luís Silva Oliveira 19285 CDP

Alexandre Bernardo 18405 CHEL

Lucas Jonas 18796 CHEL

Filipe André Gomes 18585 ABT

Afonso Medeiros Gouveia 17938 ABT

Filipe André Gomes 18585 ABT

Afonso Medeiros Gouveia 17938 ABT

Diogo Cunha Nogueira 21496 UMAC

Jaime Sequeira Fernandes 21494 UMAC

Nuno Ferreira Ribas 19408 CCRM

Luis Gomes Valente 17267 CCRM

Ricardo Alves De Mendonça 21230 ABT

Tiago Rodrigues Bernardino 20995 ABT

Pedro André Carriçal 21781 UMAC

Jaime Sequeira Fernandes 21494 UMAC

Simão Costa de Sousa 21572 FAC

Diogo Marques Barbosa 22023 FAC
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Simão Colaço Emídio 22432 CBAVAL

Jaime Sequeira Fernandes 21494 UMAC

Ricardo Costa Botinas 20566 ESMA

Pedro Serpa Capaz 20567 ESMA

Gonçalo Cabrita Gomes 19168 CHEL

Simão Lourenço Diogo 20145 CHEL

T. Bernardo Sacramento 19017 MVD

Nuno Ferreira Ribas 19408 CCRM
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Maia Marques Coelho 18423 AAC

Sofia Meneses Pestana 16969 AAC

Tatiana Gomes Soeiro 18398 CSM

Carolina Rendeiro Silva 18781 CSM

Diana Ferreira Santos 19930 AAC

Inês Santos Pratas 19692 AAC

Joana Bernardo Vargas 19491 MVD

Margarida Correa Botelho 16816 MVD

Leonor Cardoso Amaral 18422 DCB

Marta Mateus Gil 19565 DCB

Carolina Boas Veloso 18378 FAC
Beatriz Faria Campos 20575 FAC

Daniela Oliveira Gomes 20004 NGD
Carolina Reis da Silva 19938 CDP

Beatriz Faria Campos 20575 FAC

Inês Rodrigues Silva 20576 FAC

Ana Margarida Gomes 21673 CHEL
Joana Santos Rodrigues 22006 CHEL
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Gonçalo Sobreiro Silva 15998 CSM

Margarida Geraldes Cabaço 17186 CSM

Miguel Guerra Garcia 19203 DCB

Inês Guerra Garcia 19202 DCB

Tomás Bernardo Sacramento 19017 MVD

Madalena Monteiro Fortunato 18239 MVD

David Silva 14730 CHEL

Beatriz Silva Roberto 19155 NST

Marco Diniz Barroso 20679 AAC

Inês Santos Pratas 19692 AAC

Simão Costa De Sousa 21572 FAC

Inês Rodrigues Silva 20576 FAC

Leonardo Romão Gomes 20673 UMAC
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Fabiana Simão Pereira 21664 UMAC

João Santos Figueiras 19647 AAC

Sofia Meneses Pestana 16969 AAC

Ricardo Lapa Horta 19373 CHEL

Ana Margarida Gomes 21673 CHEL

Pedro Gomes Pinto 21142 CFBG

Ana Cerveira Vieira 21378 CFBG

Diogo Ribeiro Dias 15089 SIMPS

Catarina Gomes Silva 15166 SIMPS

António Pinheiro Calheiros 21099 EACO

Ana Cerveira Vieira 21378 CFBG

Simão Lourenço Diogo 20145 CHEL

Joana Santos Rodrigues 22006 CHEL

João Silva Matos 20626 SCB

Beatriz Costa Oliveira 20832 SCB

David Silva 14730 CHEL

Joana Santos Rodrigues 22006 CHEL

Santiago Coelho Batalha 17683 CSM

Carolina Rendeiro Silva 18781 CSM

Diogo Silveira Ramos 21906 NST

Laura Azevedo Romano 21723 NST

Gonçalo Cabrita Gomes 19168 CHEL

Ana Margarida Gomes 21673 CHEL

Tomás Castro Maia 20097 NGD

Daniela Oliveira Gomes 20004 NGD

Ruben Pereira Bem 21919 CSM

Tatiana Gomes Soeiro 18398 CSM
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